N
LINE
N
3 5
6
1
2 4
Weight 217 g

n
35 Royal Road • Flemington, NJ 08822-6000 • t 908-806-9400 • f 908-806-9490 • www.altechcorp.com
Ordering Information
 Rated Type/ Rated
 Current Cat. No. Voltage
 5.0A GFR4B05100 480Y/277V AC
 6.0A GFR4B06100 480Y/277V AC
 8.0A GFR4B08100 480Y/277V AC
 10A GFR4B10100 480Y/277V AC
 12A GFR4B12100 480Y/277V AC
 13A GFR4B13100 480Y/277V AC
 15A GFR4B15100 480Y/277V AC
 16A GFR4B16100 480Y/277V AC
 20A GFR4B20100 480Y/277V AC
 25A GFR4B25100 480Y/277V AC
 30A GFR4B30100 480Y/277V AC
 32A GFR4B32100 480Y/277V AC
 35A GFR4B35100 480Y/277V AC
 40A GFR4B40100 480Y/277V AC
85mm
45mm
44
m